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Crop Progress and Condition: Soybeans in South Dakota , 2014 NASS
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USDA Crop Progress and Condition: Sugar beets in South Dakota , 2014 NASS
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Crop Progress and Condition: Sunflower in South Dakota , 2014

NASS

=

April [ May [ June |

July

August

September |

October |

Good + Excellent
(percent)

Condition not collected for Sunflower

November

1%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Condition
(percent)

Condition not collected for Sunflower

Nov. 23,

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

100%

Progress
(percent)

e

Pl '
/Jl

’
L4

o
—

_,ﬂaués.'téd

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

M. | April | May | June |

July

September |

October | November

[ Progress Year(s) |

2014

2009 - 2013 |

Source: National Agricultural Statistics Service (NASS), Crop Progress Report




cC
92
O
>

Crop Progress and Condition: Winter wheat in South Dakota , 2014
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